
 
 
Schedule of Board and Committee Meetings for the 2021/22 Academic Year 
 
 

Friday 10 September 2021, 9 – 11am Trust Board 
  

Thursday 30 September 2021, 9 – 11am Finance and Operations/Audit and Risk 
  

Thursday 11 November 2021, 9 – 10am Standards and Accountability 
  

Thursday 9 December 2021, 9 – 11am Finance and Operations/Audit and Risk 
  

Thursday 16 December 2021, 9 – 11am Trust Board 
  

Friday 4 February 2022, 9 – 11am Standards and Accountability 
  

Thursday 24 February 2022, 9 – 11am Finance and Operations/Audit and Risk 
  

Thursday 17 March 2022, 9 – 11am Trust Board  
Friday 29 April 2022, 9 – 11am Standards and Accountability 

  
Thursday 7 July 2022, 9 – 11am Finance and Operations/Audit and Risk 

  
Thursday 14 July 2022, 9 – 11am Trust Board 

  
 


